Draft Semester 1 TT2025 2026
Course timetable - AGSL 2101, Principles of Soil Science (Wks W1-W12)

CELCAT

web publisher

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

Monday

Lecture,
Wks W1-
W12 [=12]
Course:
AGSL 2101
Room: FFA
C

Lab, Wks W2-W12 [=11]

Course: AGSL 2101
Room: FFA Soil
Chemistry Lab

Tue

We

Lecture, Wks
[=12]

W1-w12

Course: AGSL 2101

Room: FFA C
)
e
-
=
LL
- Field Trip, Wks W2-W12 [=11]
(0 | Course: AGSL 2101
(/) | Check Course Coordinator for field trip schedtle
c
-]
)

Page 1, published 06-Jun-25 11:12:26 AM - University of the West Indies St. Augustine - CELCAT Timetabling




